CR Knights Minor Hockey

Weekly Ice Allocation Calendar

December

Published Jan 2, 2019

Week # 17 December 31 tO Jan uary 06 © 2008 Vertex42 LLC
Mon-Dec 31 Tue-Jan 1 Wed-Jan 2 Thu-Jan 3 Fri-Jan 4 Sat-Jan 5 Sun-Jan 6
Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo

9 am 9 am
115 115
:30 :30
45 45
10 am 2 /u 10 am
115 \ : 115
» _NA 5

3 & 1 3
11 am N A [? 4 11 am
115 { * N 115
:30 Lok RV g :30
H E R V¥
12 Pln; E g Atom 3 12 Pln;

’ 11:45-1:.00 ’
:30 W :30
:45 45
1 pm N FLOOD 1 pm
115 DIVIDER 115
:30 : :30
45 A . Novice 1 45
> pm Novice 2 1:15-2:30 Initiation > pm
115 S 1:30-2:45 1:45-2:45 115
:30 S FLOOD :30
145 FLOOD Peewee 145
3 pm 2:45-3:45 2:00-4:00 3 pm
:15 Atom 2 :15
:30 Atom 1 2:45-4:15 :30
:45 3:00-4:30 :45
4 pm 4 pm
:15 H :15
:30 :30
45 45
5 pm 5 pm
:15 E :15
45 o 45
6 pm In|t|at_|on Novice 2 Nov'1 Atom 3 Fun Hockey 6 pm

L practlce . practlce . ) )
115 5-45-6:45 practice 5-45-6:45 practice 5:45-6:45 115
:30 i i 5:45-7:00 ’ ’ 5:45-7:00 :30
:45 O FLOOD FLOOD 45
7 pm l | (of course the arenaiis closed..) [FLOGD [FLOGD Public Skating 7 pm
115 Atom 2 Peewee X i 115
. X 6:45-8:00

:30 S practice Atom 1 practice :30
:45 7:00:8:15 practice 7:00-8:15 7:15-8:30 :45
zo (N I e gom
115 115
:30 :30
:45 :45
9 pm E D Bantam 9 pm
:15 8:15-10:15 :15
fjg Midget i:

- 8:45-11:00 -
10 pm 10 pm
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 145

Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo
Mon-Dec 31 Tue-Jan 1 Wed-Jan 2 Thu-Jan 3 Fri-Jan 4 Sat-Jan 5 Sun-Jan 6




CR Knights Minor Hockey

Weekly Ice Allocation Calendar

January
Published Jan 2, 2019

Week # 18 Jan uary 07 tO Jan uary 13 © 2008 Vertex42 LLC
Mon-Jan 7 Tue-Jan 8 Wed-Jan 9 Thu-Jan 10 Fri-Jan 11 Sat-Jan 12 Sun-Jan 13
Calahoo
9 am 9 am
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
10 am 10 am
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
11 am 11 am
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
e 17E
11:45-1:.00

:30 :30
:45 :45
Lom Lo
:15 DIVIDER :15
:30 ) :30
45 ' Novice 1 45

2 pm Tg\élge‘é SRl Initiation 2 pm
15 e 1:45-2:45 5
:30 FLOOD :30
145 FLOOD Peewee 145

3 pm 2-45-3:45 2:00-4:00 3 pm
:15 Atom 2 :15
:30 Atom 1 2:45-4:15 :30
:45 3:00-4:30 :45
4 pm 4 pm
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45

5 pm 5 pm
:15 :15
:45 o :45

6 pm In|t|at_|on Novice 2 Nov'1 Atom 3 Fun Hockey 6 pm

practice ) practice . ) )

115 5-45-6:45 practice 5-45-6:45 practice 5:45-6:45 115
:30 P 5:45-7:00 5:45-7:00 :30
:45 | FLOOD FLOOD 45

7 pm C FLOOD FLOOD Public Skating 7 pm
115 T Atom 2 Peewee . . 115

. X 6:45-8:00

:30 U Bantam practice Atom 1 practice :30
:45 R practice 7:00:8:15 practice 7:00-8:15 7:15-8:30 :45

8 Fm E 7:15-8:45 7:15-8:30 8 Pm
:15 S :15
:30 . :30
45 M|dg_et 45

9 pm Bp;_ascgc:s Bantam 9 pm
115 U 8:15-10:15 115
:30 ) :30
:45 Midget :45

8:45-11:00
10 Pm 10 Pm
:15 :15
:30 :30
45 :45
Calahoo
Mon-Jan 7 Tue-Jan 8 Wed-Jan 9 Thu-Jan 10 Fri-Jan 11 Sat-Jan 12 Sun-Jan 13




CR Knights Minor Hockey

Weekly Ice Allocation Calendar

January
Published Jan 2, 2019

Week # 19 Jan uary 14 tO Jan uary 20 © 2008 Vertex42 LLC
Mon-Jan 14 Tue-Jan 15 Wed-Jan 16 Thu-Jan 17 Fri-Jan 18 Sat-Jan 19 Sun-Jan 20
Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo

9 am 9 am
115 115
:30 :30
45 45

10 am 10 am
115 115
:30 :30
45 45
11 am 11 am
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
12 Pln; Atom 3 12 Pln;
:30 11:45-1:.00 :30
45 45

Lom Lom
:15 :15
:30 . :30

Novice 1
:45 145
> pm I_ 1:15-2:30 I_ > pm
15 Z Z 15
145 >' Lu >' Lu Peewee 145

3 pm 2:00-4:00 3 pm
:15 —I E Atom 2 —I E :15
:30 — 2:45-4:15 — :30
:45 < < 145

4 pm 2 Z 2 Z 4 pm
115 115
:30 < D: < D: :30
:45 45
pm pm

B L D L D B
G O O
: U Initiation . Nov 1 :

6 pPm N practice NOVIC.e 2 practice Atom 3 I_ I_ 6 Pm
115 5:45-6:45 practlce 5:45-6:45 practlce 115
:30 H i i 5:45-7:00 ’ ’ 5:45-7:00 :30
:45 - FLOOD FLOOD 45

7 pm p FLOOD FLOOD 7 pm
115 K Atom 2 Peewee I_ 115
:30 £ Bantam practice Atom 1 practice :30
:45 v practice 7:00:8:15 practice 7:00-8:15 7:15-8:30 E :45

g pm Py 7:15-8:30 g pm
s 7:15-8:45 >- E 5
:30 : - :30

Midget — <
:45 . :45
practice E -

9 o 8:15-9:45 Z 9 o
L

LL Midget
45 D 45
8:45-11:00
10 pm O 10 pm
:15 I— :15
:30 :30
45 145
Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo
Mon-Jan 14 Tue-Jan 15 Wed-Jan 16 Thu-Jan 17 Fri-Jan 18 Sat-Jan 19 Sun-Jan 20




CR Knights Minor Hockey

Weekly Ice Allocation Calendar

January
Published Jan 2, 2019

Week # 20 January 21 tO January 27 © 2008 Vertex42 LLC
Mon-Jan 21 Tue-Jan 22 Wed-Jan 23 Thu-Jan 24 Fri-Jan 25 Sat-Jan 26 Sun-Jan 27
Calahoo

9 am 9 am
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
10 am 10 am
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
11 am 11 am
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
12 Pln; Atom 3 12 Pln;

’ 11:45-1:.00 ’
:30 :30
:45 :45
Lom Lo
:15 DIVIDER :15
:30 ) :30
45 ' Novice 1 45
2 pm Tg\élge‘é SRl Initiation 2 pm
115 e 1:45-2:45 115
:30 FLOOD :30
145 FLOOD Peewee 145
3 pm 2:45-3:45 2:00-4:00 3 pm
:15 Atom 2 :15
:30 Atom 1 2:45-4:15 :30
s 3:00-4:30 145
4pm 4pm
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
5 pm 5 pm
:15 :15
:45 o :45
6 pm E In|t|at_|on Novice 2 Nov'1 Atom 3 Fun Hockey 6 pm

practice ) practice . ) )
115 5-45-6:45 practice 5-45-6:45 practice 5:45-6:45 115
:30 H 5:45-7:00 5:45-7:00 :30
:45 o FLOOD FLOOD 45
7 pm p FLOOD FLOOD PUBIICISRARINg 7 pm
115 K Atom 2 Peewee 6:45-8:00 115
:30 E Bantam practice Atom 1 practice :30
:45 ¥ practice 7:00:8:15 practice 7:00-8:15 7:15-8:30 45
8 P 7:15-8:45 715:8:30 ol
:15 :15
:30 . :30
45 “ﬂ;(i?ls; 145
9 pm 8?15-9:45 Bantam 9 pm
:15 8:15-10:15 :15
:30 ) :30
:45 Midget :45
8:45-11:00
10 Pm 10 Pm
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 45
Calahoo
Mon-Jan 21 Tue-Jan 22 Wed-Jan 23 Thu-Jan 24 Fri-Jan 25 Sat-Jan 26 Sun-Jan 27




CR Knights Minor Hockey

Weekly Ice Allocation Calendar

January
Published Jan 2, 2019

Week # 21 January 28 tO February 03 © 2008 Vertex42 LLC
Mon-Jan 28 Tue-Jan 29 Wed-Jan 30 Thu-Jan 31 Fri-Feb 1 Sat-Feb 2 Sun-Feb 3
Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo

9 am 9 am
115 115
:30 :30
45 45
10 am 10 am
115 115
:30 :30
45 45
11 am 11 am
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
12 Pln; Atom 3 12 Pln;

’ 11:45-1:.00 ’
:30 :30
:45 45
1 pm FLOOD 1 pm
115 DIVIDER 115
:30 :30
e Novice 1 e
> 'pm Novice 2 1:15-2:30 Initiation > 'pm
15 1:30-2:45 1:45-2:45 15
:30 FLOOD :30
145 FLOOD Peewee 145
3 pm 2:45-3:45 2:00-4:00 3 pm
:15 Atom 2 :15
:30 Atom 1 2:45-4:15 :30
:45 3:00-4:30 :45
4 pm 4 pm
:15 :15
:30 :30
45 45
5 pm 5 pm
:15 :15
45 o 45

U
6 pm N In|t|at_|on Novice 2 Nov'1 Atom 3 Fun Hockey 6 pm
practice } practice . ) )

115 5-45-6:45 practice 5-45-6:45 practice 5:45-6:45 115
:30 H i i 5:45-7:00 ’ ’ 5:45-7:00 :30
:45 o FLOOD FLOOD 45
7 pm - FLOOD FLOOD Public Skating 7 pm
115 K Atom 2 Peewee 6:45-8:00 115
:30 E Bantam practice Atom 1 practice ’ ’ :30
:45 v practice 7:00:8:15 practice 7:00-8:15 7:15-8:30 :45
gom Jracte g o
115 115
:30 : :30
5 Midget e
9 .pm gpiascgcfs Bantam 9 .pm
:15 : : 8:15-10:15 :15
:30 :30
e Midget e

- 8:45-11:00 -
10 pm 10 pm
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 145

Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo
Mon-Jan 28 Tue-Jan 29 Wed-Jan 30 Thu-Jan 31 Fri-Feb 1 Sat-Feb 2 Sun-Feb 3




CR Knights Minor Hockey

Weekly Ice Allocation Calendar

February
Published Jan 2, 2019

Week # 22 February 04 tO February 10 © 2008 Vertex42 LLC
Mon-Feb 4 Tue-Feb 5 Wed-Feb 6 Thu-Feb 7 Fri-Feb 8 Sat-Feb 9 Sun-Feb 10
Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo

9 am 9 am
115 115
:30 :30
45 45
10 am 10 am
115 115
:30 :30
:45 :45
11 am 11 am
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
12 Pln; Atom 3 12 Pln;

’ 11:45-1:.00 ’
:30 :30
45 45
1 pm FLOOD 1 pm
115 DIVIDER 115
:30 :30
e Novice 1 e
> 'pm Novice 2 1:15-2:30 Initiation > 'pm
15 1:30-2:45 1:45-2:45 15
:30 FLOOD :30
145 FLOOD Peewee 145
3 pm 2:45-3:45 2:00-4:00 3 pm
:15 Atom 2 :15
:30 Atom 1 2:45-4:15 :30
:45 3:00-4:30 :45
4 pm 4 pm
:15 :15
:30 :30
45 45
5 pm 5 pm
:15 :15
45 o 45

U
6 pm N In|t|at_|on Novice 2 Nov'1 Atom 3 Fun Hockey 6 pm
practice } practice . ) )

115 5-45-6:45 practice 5-45-6:45 practice 5:45-6:45 115
:30 H i i 5:45-7:00 ’ ’ 5:45-7:00 :30
:45 o FLOOD FLOOD 45
7 pm - FLOOD FLOOD Public Skating 7 pm
115 K Atom 2 Peewee 6:45-8:00 115
:30 E Bantam practice Atom 1 practice ’ ’ :30
:45 v practice 7:00:8:15 practice 7:00-8:15 7:15-8:30 :45
gom Jracte g o
115 115
:30 : :30
5 Midget e
9 .pm gpiascgcfs Bantam 9 .pm
:15 : : 8:15-10:15 :15
:30 :30
e Midget e

- 8:45-11:00 -
10 pm 10 pm
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 145

Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo
Mon-Feb 4 Tue-Feb 5 Wed-Feb 6 Thu-Feb 7 Fri-Feb 8 Sat-Feb 9 Sun-Feb 10




CR Knights Minor Hockey

Weekly Ice Allocation Calendar

February
Published Jan 2, 2019

ee © 2008 Vertex42 LLC
week # 23 February 11 to February 17
Mon-Feb 11 Tue-Feb 12 Wed-Feb 13 Thu-Feb 14 Fri-Feb 15 Sat-Feb 16 Sun-Feb 17
Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo

9 am 9 am
115 115
:30 :30
:45 45
10 am 10 am
115 115
:30 :30
145 .45
11 am 11 am
115 115
:30 :30
:45 :45
12 Pln; Atom 3 12 Pln;

: 11:45-1:00 :
:30 :30
:45 :45
1pm FLOOD 1 pm
115 DIVIDER 115
:30 : :30
45 ' Novice 1 45
> pm Novice 2 1:15-2:30 Initiation > pm
15 1:30-2:45 1:45-2:45 15
:30 FLOOD :30
145 FLOOD Peewee 145
3 pm 2:45-3:45 2:00-4:00 3 pm
15 Atom 2 :15
:30 Atom 1 2:45-4:15 :30
s 3:00-4:30 145
4 pm 4 pm
115 115
:30 :30
45 45
5 pm 5 pm
115 115
:45 L. :45

u
6 pm N In|t|at_|on Novice 2 Nov'1 Atom 3 Fun Hockey 6 pm
practice } practice . ) )

115 5-45-6:45 practice 5-45-6:45 practice 5:45-6:45 115
:30 u s 5:45-7:00 T 5:45-7:00 :30
45 o FLOOD FLOOD 45
7 pm o FLOOD FLOOD Public Skating 7 pm
115 K Atom 2 Peewee 6:45-8:00 115
:30 E Bantam practice Atom 1 practice ’ ’ :30
:45 v practice 7:00:8:15 practice 7:00-8:15 7:15-8:30 :45
g om B g o
115 115
:30 Midaget :30
:45 ! g.e :45
9 pm practice Bantam 9 pm
15 8:15-9:45 8:15-10:15 15
:30 :30
e Midget e

- 8:45-11:00 -
10 pm 10 pm
115 115
:30 :30
:45 :45

Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo
Mon-Feb 11 Tue-Feb 12 Wed-Feb 13 Thu-Feb 14 Fri-Feb 15 Sat-Feb 16 Sun-Feb 17




CR Knights Minor Hockey

Weekly Ice Allocation Calendar

February
Published Jan 2, 2019

Week # 24 February 18 tO February 24 © 2008 Vertex42 LLC
Mon-Jan 23 Tue-Feb 19 Wed-Feb 20 Thu-Feb 21 Fri-Feb 22 Sat-Feb 23 Sun-Feb 24
Calahoo

9 am 9 am
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
10 am 10 am
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
11 am 11 am
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
12 Pln; Atom 3 12 Pln;

’ 11:45-1:.00 ’
:30 :30
:45 :45
Lom Lo
:15 DIVIDER :15
:30 ) :30
45 ' Novice 1 45
2 pm Tg\élge‘é SRl Initiation 2 pm
115 e 1:45-2:45 115
:30 FLOOD :30
145 FLOOD Peewee 145
3 pm 2:45-3:45 2:00-4:00 3 pm
:15 Atom 2 :15
:30 Atom 1 2:45-4:15 :30
s 3:00-4:30 145
4pm 4pm
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
5 pm 5 pm
:15 :15
:45 o :45
6 pm E In|t|at_|on Novice 2 Nov'1 Atom 3 Fun Hockey 6 pm

practice ) practice . ) )
115 5-45-6:45 practice 5-45-6:45 practice 5:45-6:45 115
:30 H 5:45-7:00 5:45-7:00 :30
:45 o FLOOD FLOOD 45
7 pm p FLOOD FLOOD Public Skating 7 pm
115 K Atom 2 Peewee 6:45-8:00 115
:30 E Bantam practice Atom 1 practice :30
:45 ¥ practice 7:00:8:15 practice 7:00-8:15 7:15-8:30 145
8 P 7:15-8:45 715:8:30 ol
:15 :15
:30 . :30
45 Mldget 145
9 pm Bp;_ascgc:s Bantam 9 pm
115 e 8:15-10:15 15
:30 ) :30
:45 Midget :45
8:45-11:00
10 Pm 10 Pm
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 45
Calahoo
Mon-Feb 18 Tue-Feb 19 Wed-Feb 20 Thu-Feb 21 Fri-Feb 22 Sat-Feb 23 Sun-Feb 24




CR Knights Minor Hockey

Weekly Ice Allocation Calendar

February
Published Jan 2, 2019

Week# 25 February 25 to March 03 © 2008 Vertext2 LLC
Mon-Feb 25 Tue-Feb 26 Wed-Feb 27 Thu-Feb 28 Fri-Mar 1 Sat-Mar 2 Sun-Mar 3
Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo

9 am 9 am
115 115
:30 :30
:45 :45
10 am 10 am
115 115
:30 :30
145 .45
11 am 11 am
115 115
:30 :30
:45 :45
12 Pln; Atom 3 12 Pln;

: 11:45-1:00 :
:30 :30
:45 45
1pm FLOOD 1 pm
115 DIVIDER 115
:30 :30
e Novice 1 e
> 'pm Novice 2 1:15-2:30 Initiation > 'pm
15 1:30-2:45 1:45-2:45 15
:30 FLOOD :30
145 FLOOD Peewee 145
3 pm 2:45-3:45 2:00-4:00 3 pm
15 Atom 2 :15
:30 Atom 1 2:45-4:15 :30
s 3:00-4:30 145
4 pm 4 pm
115 115
:30 :30
45 45
Sk ol
:45 L. :45

u
6 pm N In|t|at_|on Novice 2 Nov'1 Atom 3 Fun Hockey 6 pm
practice } practice . ) )

115 5-45-6:45 practice 5-45-6:45 practice 5:45-6:45 115
:30 u e 5:45-7:00 T 5:45-7:00 :30
45 o FLOOD FLOOD 45
7 pm o FLOOD FLOOD Public Skating 7 pm
115 K Atom 2 Peewee 6:45-8:00 115
:30 E Bantam practice Atom 1 practice ’ ’ :30
:45 v practice 7:00:8:15 practice 7:00-8:15 7:15-8:30 :45
g om B g o
115 115
:30 . :30
5 Midget e
9 .pm FEGES Bantam 9 .pm
15 8:15-9:45 8:15-10:15 15
:30 :30
e Midget e

- 8:45-11:00 -
10 pm 10 pm
115 115
:30 :30
:45 145

Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo
Mon-Feb 25 Tue-Feb 26 Wed-Feb 27 Thu-Feb 28 Fri-Mar 1 Sat-Mar 2 Sun-Mar 3




CR Knights Minor Hockey

Weekly Ice Allocation Calendar

March

Published Jan 2, 2019

Week # 2 6 M arC h 04 tO M aI’Ch 10 © 2008 Vertex42 LLC
Mon-Mar 4 Tue-Mar 5 Wed-Mar 6 Thu-Mar 7 Fri-Mar 8 Sat-Mar 9 Sun-Mar 10
Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo

9 am 9 am
115 115
:30 :30
:45 45
10 am 10 am
115 115
:30 :30
:45 :45
11 am 11 am
:15 :15
:30 :30
:45 :45
12 Pln; Atom 3 12 Pln;

’ 11:45-1:.00 ’
:30 :30
:45 45
1 pm FLOOD 1 pm
115 DIVIDER 115
:30 :30
e Novice 1 e
> 'pm Novice 2 1:15-2:30 Initiation > 'pm
15 1:30-2:45 1:45-2:45 15
:30 FLOOD :30
145 FLOOD Peewee 145
3 pm 2:45-3:45 2:00-4:00 3 pm
:15 Atom 2 :15
:30 Atom 1 2:45-4:15 :30
:45 3:00-4:30 :45
4 pm 4 pm
:15 :15
:30 :30
45 45
Bhe Bhe
45 o 45

U
6 pm N In|t|at_|on Novice 2 Nov'1 Atom 3 Fun Hockey 6 pm
practice } practice . ) )

:15 5-45-6:45 practice 5-45-6:45 practice 5:45-6:45 :15
:30 H i i 5:45-7:00 ’ ’ 5:45-7:00 :30
:45 o FLOOD FLOOD 45
7 pm - FLOOD FLOOD Public Skating 7 pm
115 K Atom 2 Peewee 6:45-8:00 115
:30 E Bantam practice Atom 1 practice ’ ’ :30
:45 v practice 7:00:8:15 practice 7:00-8:15 7:15-8:30 :45
g o Practce g o
115 115
:30 : :30
5 Midget e
9 .pm gpiascgcfs Bantam 9 .pm
:15 : : 8:15-10:15 :15
:30 :30
e Midget e

- 8:45-11:00 -
10 pm 10 pm
:15 :15
:30 :30
45 45

Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo
Mon-Mar 4 Tue-Mar 5 Wed-Mar 6 Thu-Mar 7 Fri-Mar 8 Sat-Mar 9 Sun-Mar 10




CR Knights Minor Hockey

Weekly Ice Allocation Calendar

March

Published Jan 2, 2019

Week # 27 M arCh 1 1 tO M aI’Ch 17 © 2008 Vertex42 LLC
Mon-Mar 11 Tue-Mar 12 Wed-Mar 13 Thu-Mar 14 Fri-Mar 15 Sat-Mar 16 Sun-Mar 17
Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo

9 am 9 am
115 115
:30 :30
:45 :45
10 am 10 am
115 115
:30 :30
145 .45
11 am 11 am
115 115
:30 :30
:45 :45
12 Pln; Atom 3 12 Pln;

: 11:45-1:00 :
:30 :30
:45 45
1pm FLOOD 1 pm
115 DIVIDER 115
:30 : :30
45 Novice 1 45
> 'pm Novice 2 1:15-2:30 Initiation > 'pm
15 1:30-2:45 1:45-2:45 15
:30 FLOOD :30
145 FLOOD Peewee 145
3 pm 2:45-3:45 2:00-4:00 3 pm
15 Atom 2 :15
:30 Atom 1 2:45-4:15 :30
s 3:00-4:30 145
4 pm 4 pm
115 115
:30 :30
45 45
5 pm 5 pm
115 115
:45 L. :45

u
6 pm N In|t|at_|on Novice 2 Nov'1 Atom 3 Fun Hockey 6 pm
practice } practice . ) )

115 5-45-6:45 practice 5-45-6:45 practice 5:45-6:45 115
:30 u s 5:45-7:00 T 5:45-7:00 :30
45 o FLOOD FLOOD 45
7 pm o FLOOD FLOOD Public Skating 7 pm
115 K Atom 2 Peewee 6:45-8:00 115
:30 E Bantam practice Atom 1 practice ’ ’ :30
:45 v practice 7:00:8:15 practice 7:00-8:15 7:15-8:30 :45
5 7:15-8:45 s
:30 . :30
5 Midget e
9 .pm FEGES Bantam 9 .pm
15 8:15-9:45 8:15-10:15 15
:30 ) :30
e Midget e

- 8:45-11:00 -
10 pm 10 pm
115 115
:30 :30
:45 145

Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo
Mon-Mar 11 Tue-Mar 12 Wed-Mar 13 Thu-Mar 14 Fri-Mar 15 Sat-Mar 16 Sun-Mar 17




CR Knights Minor Hockey

Weekly Ice Allocation Calendar

March

Published Jan 2, 2019

Week # 28 M arC h 18 tO M aI’Ch 24 © 2008 Vertex42 LLC
Mon-Mar 18 Tue-Mar 19 Wed-Mar 20 Thu-Mar 21 Fri-Mar 22 Sat-Mar 23 Sun-Mar 24
Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo

9 am 9 am
115 115
:30 :30
:45 :45
10 am 10 am
115 115
:30 :30
145 .45
11 am 11 am
115 115
:30 :30
:45 :45
12 Pln; Atom 3 12 Pln;

: 11:45-1:00 :
:30 :30
:45 45
1pm FLOOD 1 pm
115 DIVIDER 115
:30 : :30
45 Novice 1 45
> 'pm Novice 2 1:15-2:30 Initiation > 'pm
15 1:30-2:45 1:45-2:45 15
:30 FLOOD :30
145 FLOOD Peewee 145
3 pm 2:45-3:45 2:00-4:00 3 pm
15 Atom 2 :15
:30 Atom 1 2:45-4:15 :30
s 3:00-4:30 145
4 pm 4 pm
115 115
:30 :30
45 45
5 pm 5 pm
115 115
:45 L. :45

u
6 pm N In|t|at_|on Novice 2 Nov'1 Atom 3 Fun Hockey 6 pm
practice } practice . ) )

115 5-45-6:45 practice 5-45-6:45 practice 5:45-6:45 115
:30 u s 5:45-7:00 T 5:45-7:00 :30
45 - FLOOD FLOOD 45
7 pm o FLOOD FLOOD Public Skating 7 pm
115 K Atom 2 Peewee 6:45-8:00 115
:30 E Bantam practice Atom 1 practice ’ ’ :30
:45 v practice 7:00:8:15 practice 7:00-8:15 7:15-8:30 :45
5 7:15-8:45 s
:30 . :30
5 Midget e
9 .pm FEGES Bantam 9 .pm
15 8:15-9:45 8:15-10:15 15
:30 ) :30
e Midget e

- 8:45-11:00 -
10 pm 10 pm
115 115
:30 :30
:45 145

Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo Calahoo
Mon-Mar 18 Tue-Mar 19 Wed-Mar 20 Thu-Mar 21 Fri-Mar 22 Sat-Mar 23 Sun-Mar 24




